MJ1 Series
Chicago Low-Profile Steel Unit
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2012. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
MJ1 = Chicago
Steel Unit
MJ1
24L = 26 W,
Lead Calcium
Battery Wattage
1 = 6 V
Voltage
W = Neutral
Cream
Housing Color
1 W
V = Voltmeter1
A = Ammeter1
LC = 3-Conductor Line Cord - 120 VAC
B = Black Finish - Housing and Lamp Heads
SX = Self-Diagnostic Circuit
Factory Installed Options
UNIT
MJ1124LH12W
DC
VOLTAGE
6
LAMP
WATTAGE
26
BATTERY WATTS TO 87 1/2
OF RATED VOLTAGE*
1 1/2 HRS
26
Unit Battery Capacity
2 HRS
20
* Per NEC specifications.
4 HRS
15
8 HRS
12
H12 = Halogen
12 W
Lamp Type
H12
Note
1) Unit has provisions for one meter option only.
Accessories (order as a separate item)
MJPG5 = Wire Guard
MJB1 = Mounting Bracket
MJS2 = Mounting Shelf
MJVERS = Vandal/Environmental Shield
MJVERS4X = Vandal/Environmental Shield with Gasket
24L